For more information contact Craig on
07970725435
or
craig.smith@groundwork.org.uk

Monday 24th July: Tuesday 25th July: 7 ’,f.

Tipton Library (DY4 8QL) 10-12pm Glebefields Library (DY4 0SZ) 10-12pm ;{, X /\’,\
. 1_ : . = \ y .:‘

Jubilee Park (DY4 ORJ) 1-4pm Victoria Park (DY4 8SW) 1-4pm B et

é ¢

Monday 31st July: Tuesday 1st August: :"‘"J \

Jubilee Park (DY4 ORJ) 11-4pm Victoria Park (DY4 8SW) 11-4pm

Monday 7th August: Tuesday 8th August:

Tipton Library (DY4 8QL) 10-12pm Glebefields Library (DY4 0SZ) 10-12pm

Jubilee Park (DY4 ORJ) 1-4pm Victoria Park (DY4 8SW) 1-4pm

Tuesday 15th August:

Wednesbury Oak Play Area (DY4 OBP)
10-12pm

Victoria Park (DY4 8SW) 1-4pm

Monday 14th August:
Tipton Library (DY4 8QL) 10-12pm
Jubilee Park (DY4 OR)) 1-4pm

Monday 21st August: Tuesday 22nd August:
Tipton Library (DY4 8QL) 10-12pm Glebefields Library (DY4 0SZ) 10-12pm
Tibbington Play Area (DY4 9QT) 1-4pm Laybourne Park (DY4 9LT) 1-4pm

Tuesday 29th August: Friday 1st September:
Glebefields Library (DY4 0SZ) 10-12pm Tipton Library (DY4 8QL) 10-12pm
Laybourne Park (DY4 9LT) 1-4pm Tibbington Play Area (DY4 9QT) 1-4pm

Looking for something fun to do in Tipton during this
Summer? Join Groundwork West Midlands for FREE play
sessions for families, aimed at children aged 6-12. No
registration is required so just turn up and have fun!
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